
     2 DAY PUBLIC AUCTION

1146 N Central Avenue #535
Glendale, California 91202

Phone:
818-763-2021� 

Fax: 818-291-9495
WWW.AAGAUCTION.COM

 Auction Date: 
TUESDAY DECEMBER 8, 2020 @ 10:30 a.m.

WEDNESDAY DECEMBER 9, 2020 @ 10:30 a.m. PST

AUCTION LOCATIONS:
12521 LOS NIETOS, SANTA FE SPRINGS,  CA

    MAJOR METAL FABRICATION & WIRE FORMING FACILITY
Preview : Mornings of sale from

 8:00am to 10:30 a.m.
“On-line bidding thru bidspotter.com”.

COVID-19 REGULATION AND REQUIREMENTS:
1) DO NOT VISIT AUCTION SITE IF YOU HAVE FEVER, 
SHORTNESS OF BREATH, COUGH, NASAL CONGESTIONS, 
RUNNY NOSE, SORE THROAT, NASUEA,VOMITING 
AND / OR DIARRHEA.
2) ALL VISITORS, CUSTOMERS, MACHINERY MOVERS, 
TRUCKERS, SUB CONTRACTORS MUST WEAR A MASK 
BEFORE ENTERING  AUCTION FACILITY.
3) ALL VISITORS MUST FOLLOW SOCIAL DISTANCING 
OF  2 METRES (6 FT-6 IN) 
WHEN VISITING AUCTION FACILITY. ONE GROUP AT A 
TIME  WILL BE ALLOWED IN THE FACILITY FOR PREVIEW 
AND PICK UP.

First-Class Mail
PRESORTED

U.S. Postage
PAID

STA CLARITA, CA
Permit No. 298

C
N

C
 F

A
B

R
IC

A
T

IO
N

 
C

N
C

 F
A

B
R

IC
A

T
IO

N
 

A
N

D
 W

I
R

E
 F

O
M

I
N

G
 

A
N

D
 W

I
R

E
 F

O
M

I
N

G
 

100,000 SQ FT MFG OF METAL PRODUCTS

Cincinnati 135CB-10 135 Ton x 10’ CNC Hydraulic Press 
Brake w/ Autobend 5C Controls

 Amada LGC3015 CNC Laser Contour Cutting
 Machine w/ AMNC PC Controls w/ Flying Bridge

      2014

      CNC

Schlatter Leistundsschlater 60” CNC Mesh Welder



                                               WIRE FORMING & CUTTING DEPARTMENT

Lebow 4-S-A 4-Head Pneumatic Frame Wire Bender

Lubow Rotary Table Benders

Wire Machines :Patterson 8A-COM Wire Straightening / Cutting 
Machine 
s/n M-9067-76.
Patterson 2A-S/U-COM Wire Straightening / Cutting Machine 
s/n M-9135-82.
Lebow 4-S-A 4-Head Pneumatic Frame Wire Bender w/ Digital Controls.
Lubow R-R-1.5 Wire Roll Former s/n 061576 w/ 1 ½” Rolls.
(2) 2-Head Pneumatic Wire Benders.
Custom Pneumatic Wire Benders.
Lubow ML-10T Pneumatic Rotary Table Bender s/n 0776.
Custom Pneumatic Rotary Table Benders w/ Tooling.
Power Nipping Shear w/ 1 ½” Nipping Blade.
Custom Wire Threading Machine w/ Delta Drill Head, Procunier 
Tapping Head w/ Die Holder, Pneumatic
Feed and Clamping.

Welding :
(4) Miller Dynasty 400 Arc Welding Power Sources w/ Cooler Base, Cart.
Lincoln Aspect 375 Arc Welding Power Source w/ Coolarc
 47 Cooling Unit, Cart.
(3) Miller CP-302 CV-DC Arc Welding Power Sources 
w/ Miller 22A Wire Feeders.
(2) Miller CP-300 CV-DC Arc Welding Power Sources 
w/ Miller S-54E Wire Feeders.
Miller Syncrowave 250DX Arc welding Power Source 
w/ Cooler Cart.
(7) Miller Syncrowave 250 CC-AC/DC Arc Welding Power Sources w/ 
Cart.
(2) Miller Millermatic 250 CP-DC Arc Welding Power Source 
and Wire Feeder.
Miller CP-200 CV-DC Arc Welding Power Source 
w/ Miller S-54E Wire Feeder.
Miller Millermatic 35 Arc Welding Power Source.
Miller Spectrum 2050 Plasma Cutting Power Source 
s/n LE170043P.
60” 4-Head Mesh Welder.
Acme B-01-20 20kVA Butt Welder s/n 10697 w/ Robotron 
Controls.
Acme B-01-20 20kVA Butt Welder s/n 12140 w/ Acme Controls.
Lubow BW-50 Butt Welder w/ Robotron Controls.
Landis End-Cap Butt Welder.
Agnew type SA Spot Welder w/ Custom Rod Clamping Head.
Acme PT3P-18-200 200kVA Projection Welder w/ Robotron Controls, 
9” x 11” Mounting Base.
(2) Acme PT2P-18-150 150kVA Projection Welders w/ Robotron Controls, 
8” x 8” Mounting Base.
(2) Acme PT1P-18-100 100kVA Projection Welders w/ Robotron Controls, 
6 ½” x 6 ½” Mounting Base.
Acme PT1P-12-75 75kVA Projection Press s/n 12186 w/ Robotron Con-
trols, 6 ½” x 6 ½” Mounting Base.
Acme PT1S-24-75 75kVA Spot Welder s/n 9135 w/ Weldtronic Controls, 
34” Throat.
Taylor Winfield ERB-12-150AIR 150kVA Spot Welder s/n 47128.
(2) Acme 3-12-75 75kVA Spot Welders s/n 5815 w/ 36” Throat.
Lors 120FR 20kVA Spot welder ns/n 2792436 w/ 27” throat.
Acme 1-24-20 20kVA Spot Welder s/n 8777 w/ 22” throat.
Seedorf mdl. 3620 20kVA Spot Welder s/n 886 w/ 36” Throat.
Welding Torch Cart w/ Acces.
(3) 48” x 96” Welding Table.
(4) 48” x 80” Welding Tables.

 Patterson 8A-COM Wire Straightening / Cutting Machine

Schlatter Leistundsschlater 60” CNC Mesh Welder



                                                           METAL FABRICATION & MACHINING

Fabrication :
Cincinnati 135CB-10 135 Ton x 10’ CNC Hydraulic Press Brake s/n 40622 w/ Hurco Autobend 
5C Controls,Cincinnati Stroke Controls, 8” Stroke, 7 ¼” Throat, 12’ Bed Length, Protech Light 
Curtain.
Pacific J7S-10 10GA x 8’4” CNC Hydraulic Press Brake s/n 6551 w/ Hurco Autobend
 7 Controls, 6 3/8”throat, 10’ Bed Length, 102 ½” Between Uprights, Protech Light Curtain.
Pacific J110-8 73 Ton x 8’ CNC Hydraulic Press Brake s/n A772 w/ Hurco Autobend 
7 Controls, 7 1/8”throat, 8’ Bed Length, 78” Between Uprights, Protech Light Curtain.
(2) Pacific J55-6 55 Ton x 6’ Hydraulic Press Brakes s/n’s 8627, 6637.
(2) Pacific J40-6 40 Ton x 6’ Hydraulic Press Brakes s/n’s 9332, 0304 w/ Back Gage, 6 3/8” throat, 
Protech Light Curtain.
Wysong 55-6 55 Ton x 6’ Press Brake s/n PB60-101 w/ Dial Back Gage, 3” Stroke, 3” Slide 
Adj., 12” Die Space, 8 ½” Throat, Protech Light Curtain.
(2) Wysong 3572 35 Ton x 6” Press Brakes s/n’s PB59-133, PB59-126 w/ Dial Back Gage, 
2” Stroke, 3” Slide Adj., 9” Die Space Protech Light Curtain.
(2) Cincinnati mdl. 135 15 Ton x 48” Press Brakes s/n’s L-16236, L-14824 w/ Manual Back Gage, 6 
1/8” Throat, 31” Between Uprights, Protech Light Curtain.
Richards 6” Horizontal Press Brake.
Lubow 66” Pneumatic Bender.
Pexto 10-U-10B 10Ga x 10’ Power Shear s/n 694400 w/ Dial Back Gage, Front Supports.
Pexto 1018 18GA x 10’ Power Shear s/n 760009 w/ Power Back Gage, Front Supports.
Wysong 1272 12GA x 6’ Power Shear.
49” and 40” Power Shears.
Amada CS-220 8 5/8” x 8 5/8” Power Corner Notcher s/n 544313 w/ 1/8” Cap, Fence System.
Strippit Super 30/30 30 Ton Duplicator Punch Press s/n 1667122378.
Buffalo No. 2VBR Roll Former s/n 6610-5445 w/ 7” Roll Tooling.
Wysong mdl. B-60 60” Power Roll s/n PR18-123 w/ 4” Rolls.
Custom 21” Power Roll w/ 1 ½” Rolls.
Pines M-60030 Hydraulic Pipe Bender s/n 44350-68275 w/ Dial-A-Bend Digital Controls, 
1 ¼” Bending Dies.
Teledyne Pines mdl. 44580 NC Hydraulic Pipe Bender s/n 44361-84077.
Mubea mdl. BF size 10 Iron Worker w/ 1 1/16” R – 1 3/32” Sq Bar Shear, 2” x ¼” Angle Shear, 
2” x 1” x 3/16” Channel Shear, 4” x ½” – 6” x ¼” Flat Shear, Punch 19/32” Thru 13/32”.
Pneumatic Universal Bender.
(5) DiAcro Universal Benders.
Walsch No. 38 OBI Stamping Press w/ 14” x 26” Bolster.
Press Rite No. 2 OBI Stamping Press w/ 12 ½” x 18” Bolster.
(2) Rousselle OBI Stamping Presses w/ 8” x 13” Bolster.
Benchmaster OBI Stamping Press w/ 8 ½” x 11” Bolster.
C-Frame Stamping Press w/ 18” Throat, 8” x 12” Bolster.
(2) Bliss OBI Stamping Presses w/ 12” x 15” Bolster.
(3) Toledo Shoe Horn Presses.
Roper Whitney Pexto mdl. 622LR Bead Roller.

Mills and Lathe :
Bridgeport Series 1 – 2Hp Vertical Mill w/ UNIQ SDS6-2V Programmable DRO, 60-4200 Dial 
Change RPM, Chrome Ways, Power Feed, 9” x 48” Table.Lagun Vertical Mill w/ UNIQ SDS6-3V 
Programmable DRO, Dial Change RPM, Chrome Ways, Power Feed,10” x 50” Table.
Bridgeport Vertical Mill s/n 211784 w/ 2Hp Motor, 60-4200 Dial RPM, Power Feed, 9” x 42” Table.
Bridgeport Vertical Mill s/n 175549 w/ 1.5Hp Motor, 60-4200 Dial RPM, Power Feed, 9” x 42” 
Table.
Bridgeport Vertical Mill s/n 151936 w. 1Hp Motor, 80-2720 RPM, Power Feed, 9” x 42” Table.
Index Vertical Mill w/ 120-2700 RPM, 9 ½” x 39” Table.
Merit 16” x 45” Geared Head Lathe s/n 48752 w/ 30-1800 RPM, Inch Threading, Tailstock, Steady 
Rest, 8” 3-Jaw Chuck, KDK Tool Post, 5C Speed Chuck.

Milling Department

2017 Kaeser SX7.5 7.5Hp Rotary Air 
Compressor

2016 Kaeser SFC37 50Hp Rotary Air Compressor

Wysong mdl. B-60 60” Power Roll

      2017       2016

Pacific J55-6 55 Ton x 6’ Hydraulic 
Press Brake

Doringer D350 Miter Cold Saw 

  2 AVAILABLE



Pines M-60030 Hydraulic Pipe Ben-
der w/ Dial-A-Bend Digital Controls

Strippit Super 30/30 30 Ton Duplicator PressBuffalo No. 2VBR Roll Former

Pexto 1018 18GA x 10’ Power Shear Pexto 10-U-10B 10Ga x 10’ Power Shear

                                                  METAL FABRICATION  DEPARTMENT

Press Brake Department



Linde E20 3750 Lb Cap Electric Forklifts  Hyster and TCM Forklifts Linde E20 3750 Lb 

Industrial Press Equipment 9’ x 12’ Natural Gas Batch Oven & Spray Booth

Wagner EPG-Sprint X 
Powder Paint Spray Systems

    MUST SEE

                                                FORKLIFTS AND PAINTING DEPARTMENT

 Wire Material

Industrial Powder Coating Spray Booth

Paint :
Industrial Press Equipment 9’ x 12’ 880,000 BTU Natural Gas Fired 
Batch Oven w/ Digital Controllers.
Gema Volstatic Powder Paint Spray Booth w/ Cyclone Style Dust Collec-
tion System, Pass Thru Conveyor Line.(2) Wagner EPG-Sprint X Powder 
Paint Spray Systems w/ Controllers and Guns.
Gema Volstatic PGC1 Powder Paint Spray System w/ Controller and 
Gun.
Gema OptiFlex Powder Paint Spray System w/ Controller and Gun.
Large Quantity of Cardinal, TCI, Caleste and Akzo Nobel Powder Paints.

Tooling :
Large Selection of Press Brake Dies w/ Racks.
(3) Wilton 8-Drawer Tooling Cabinets w/ Punch Tooling.
Strippit Punch Tooling w/ Cabinet.
(5) Kurt 6” Angle-Lock Vises.
6” Machine Vises.
(3) Yuasa 5” Pedestal Vises.
(60) R8 Tooling and Collets.
Radius/Angle Dresser.
5C Spin Fixture.

Material Handling :
Hyster 60 6000 Lb Cap LPG Forklift s/n A177B22243H w/ 3-Stage Mast, 
177” Lift Height, Side Shift, SolidYard Tires.
TCM FGC30F9 5150 Lb Cap LPG Forklift s/n A12Y01706 w/ 3-Stage 
Mast, 189” Lift Height, Side Shift,Solid Tires, 8610 Hours.
TCM FGC25F9T 5000 Lb Cap LPG Forklift s/n A12W01753 w/ 20Stage 
Mast, 130” Lift Height, Solid Tires
(4) Linde E20 3750 Lb Cap Electric Forklifts s/n’s A1X346C00403, 
A1X346C00361, A1X346C00360,
A1X346C00353 w/ 2-Stage Mast, 168” Lift Height, Side Shift, Solid Tires, 
2 Yead Old Batteries, 24Volt(2) 20’ Storage Containers w/ Roll-Up Doors.
10’ Storage Container.



                                                          WELDING  DEPARTMENT

Miller Dynasty 400 Arc Welders 
**3-AVAILABLE**

Miller Syncrowave Tig  CC-AC/DC Arc Welders 

Acme 150kVA Projection Welder

 Acme 100kVA Spot welder

Welding :
(3) Miller Dynasty 400 Arc Welding Power Sources w/ 
Cooler Base, Cart.
(3) Miller CP-302 CV-DC Arc Welding Power Sources 
w/ Miller 22A Wire Feeders.
(2) Miller CP-300 CV-DC Arc Welding Power Sources 
w/ Miller S-54E Wire Feeders.
Miller Syncrowave 250DX Arc welding Power Source 
w/ Cooler Cart.
(7) Miller Syncrowave 250 CC-AC/DC Arc Welding 
Power Sources w/ Cart.
(2) Miller Millermatic 250 CP-DC Arc Welding Power 
Source and Wire Feeder.
Miller CP-200 CV-DC Arc Welding Power Source w/ 
Miller S-54E Wire Feeder.
Miller Millermatic 35 Arc Welding Power Source.
Miller Spectrum 2050 Plasma Cutting Power Source 
s/n LE170043P.
60” 4-Head Mesh Welder.
Acme B-01-20 20kVA Butt Welder s/n 10697 w/ Robot-
ron Controls.
Acme B-01-20 20kVA Butt Welder s/n 12140 w/ Acme 
Controls.
Lubow BW-50 Butt Welder w/ Robotron Controls.
Landis End-Cap Butt Welder.

Welding :
Acme PT3P-18-200 200kVA Projection Welder 
w/ Robotron Controls, 9” x 11” Mounting Base.
(2) Acme PT2P-18-150 150kVA Projection 
Welders w/ Robotron Controls, 8” x 8” Moun-
ting Base.
(2) Acme PT1P-18-100 100kVA Projection 
Welders w/ Robotron Controls, 6 ½” x 6 ½” 
Mounting Base.
Acme PT1P-12-75 75kVA Projection Press 
s/n 12186 w/ Robotron Controls, 6 ½” x 6 ½” 
Mounting Base.
Acme PT1S-24-75 75kVA Spot Welder s/n 9135 
w/ Weldtronic Controls, 34” Throat.
Taylor Winfield ERB-12-150AIR 150kVA Spot 
Welder s/n 47128.
(2) Acme 3-12-75 75kVA Spot Welders s/n 5815 
w/ 36” Throat.
Lors 120FR 20kVA Spot welder ns/n 2792436 w/ 
27” throat.
Acme 1-24-20 20kVA Spot Welder s/n 8777 w/ 
22” throat.
Seedorf mdl. 3620 20kVA Spot Welder s/n 886 
w/ 36” Throat.
Welding Torch Cart w/ Acces.
(3) 48” x 96” Welding Table.
(4) 48” x 80” Welding Tables.

Sciaky Projection Welder

   7 AVAILABLE     3 AVAILABLE

        0VER 10 AVAILABLE

 Projection Welding and Spot Welding Tooling

    COPPER TOOLING



Finn-Power type TP2520 IF2/21/AM 30 Ton CNC Turret 
Punch Press **2-AVAILABLE**

Pacific J7S-10 10GA x 8’4” CNC Hydraulic Press Brake 
w/ Hurco Autobend 7 Controls

Pacific J110-8 73 Ton x 8’ CNC Hydraulic Press Brake w/ Hurco 
Autobend 7 Controls

                                                CNC STAMPING & FORMING DEPARTMENT

CNC Laser :
8/2014 Amada LGC3015 CNC Laser Contour Cutting 
Machine s/n ALCG3016 w/ Amada AMNC PC Controls, T
rue Flying Optic Laser System, Fanuc AF3500i-C 3.5kW 
Laser Package, Hand Wheel, 2-Pallet
Shuttle System, 3070mm x 1550mm x 100mm 
(120” x 61” x 3.9”) Max Processing Size, Donaldson Torit
TG4 Dust Collection System s/n 4431260L1 with Delta
 P-Plus Controls,
Orion RKE15000A-VA-UU3 ChillerUnit.

Press Brake Tooling w/ Racks

   2 AVAILABLE

CNC Punch Tooling w/ Cabinets

 Projection Welding and Spot Welding Tooling

Amada CS-220 
Power Corner 
Notcher

CNC Turret Punch Presses :
1994 Finn-Power type TP2520 IF2/21/AM 30 Ton CNC 
Turret Punch Press s/n 7.7-252018594 w/ Siemens
Sinumerik System 3 Controls, 21-Station Thin Turret,
 102” x 129” Ball-Top Table, (2) 33” x 110”
Secondary Ball-Top Support Tables, Slug Conveyor.
1994 Finn-Power type TP2020 IF2/21/AM 30 Ton CNC
 Turret Punch Press s/n 7.7-202025594 w/ Siemens
Sinumerik System 3 Controls, 21-Station Thin Turret, 
77” x 93” Ball-Top Table, (2) 34” x 94” Secondary
Ball-Top Support Tables, Slug Conveyor.



                              

ALL TERMS AND CONDITIONS BEHIND THE BIDDERS CARD SUPPLIED WILL 
APPLY TO ALL AUCTION SALE ITEMS AND FOR ALL PRIVATE NEGOTIATIONS. 
BY PARTICIPATING AND BIDDING AT AUCTION YOU ARE LEGALLY BINDING A 
CONTRACT WITH THE AUCTION COMPANY.

ALL INVOICES MUST BE PAID WITHIN 24 HOURS FROM AUCTION DATE. IT IS 
PROHIBITED TO BID ON ANY ITEM THAT CANNOT BE PAID IN FULL WITHIN 24 
HOURS FROM AUCTION DATE. PAYMENTS MUST BE CASHIERS CHECK, WIRE 
TRANSFER, OR LETTER OF  GUARANTEE FROM BANK. 
ALL ITEMS MUST BE REMOVED BY  DECEMBER 22,2020, 3:00 PM (PST)
 NO LOADING OR PICK UP ON SATURDAY AND SUNDAY.
NO LOADING BY AUCTIONEER OR SELLER.
BUYERS PREMIUM WILL BE15% AND 18% FOR ALL ONLINE BIDDING ON 
BIDSPOTTER.COM.
AUCTIONEER IS NOT RESPONSIBLE FOR MIS IDENTIFICATION OF ANY EQUIPMENT 
OR ASSETS BEING SOLD AT AUCTION EITHER BY VERBAL OR WRITTEN. IT IS 
THE BUYER’S RESPONSIBILTY TO INSPECT THE GOODS AND ASCERTAIN IF THE 
SPECIFICATIONS, DESCRIPTIONS AND CONDITION OF THE GOODS CONFORM TO 
THE BUYER’S REQUIREMENT INCLUDING  SERIAL NUMBERS.

BUYER ACKNOWLEDGES THAT THE EQUIPMENT OR ITEMS PURCHASED ONCE 
MAY HAVE CONTAINED, EXPOSED TO , AND OR UTILIZED HAZARDOUS MATERIAL. 
THERE MAY BE SURFACES ON ITEMS WHERE DECONTAMINATION CANNOT BE 
VALIDATED: AS SUCH, THE BUYER OR BIDDER ACKNOWLEDGING THAT THEY ARE 
ACCEPTING THIS EQUIPMENT OR ITEMS IN AN “AS IS” CONDITION.

BUYER AND THEIR ASSOCIATES WILL HOLD AUCTIONEER AND  ‘THE SELLER’’ HARMLESS 
AGAINST ANY AND ALL CLAIMS AND ACTIONS ARISING OUT OF THE PARTICIPATION 
OF THE INDEMNITEE IN THE ACTIVITY, INCUDING, WITHOUT LIMITATION, EXPENSES, 
JUDGEMENTS, FINES, SETTLEMENTS AND OTHER AMOUNTS INCURRED IN CONNECTION 
WITH ANY LIABLITY, SUIT, ACTION, LOSS, OR DAMAGE ARISING OR RESULTING FROM THE 
INDEMNITEE’S PARTICIPATION IN THE AUCTION.
ALL BIDDERS MUST ONLY USE APPROVED MACHINERY MOVERS BY SELLER WITH 
LIABILITY INSURANCE OF $2,000,000 OR HIGHER. NO ITEMS SHALL BE REMOVED UNLESS 
PAID IN FULL AND ALL ITEMS SHALL BE REMOVED IN THE TIME ALLOCATED BY THE 
AUCTIONEER. 
ALL SALES ARE FINAL, AND ALL ITEMS ARE SOLD AS IS WHERE IS, WITH ALL FAULTS AND 
DEFECTS.
THERE ARE NO GUARANTEE OR WARRANTY TO ANY ITEMS SOLD (RE: MAKE, MODEL, 
YEAR, HOURS, MILES, OR MERCHANTABLITY BY AUCTIONEER OR SELLER).
BUYERS RESPONSIBILITY TO INSURE PROPER USE FOR SAFETY.
ALL ITEMS ARE SOLD AS “PARTS ONLY”
BUYER ACKNOWLEDGES THAT THE GOODS ARE PRE-OWNED AND GOODS WERE  EITHER 
DESIGNED NOR MANUFACTURED BY SELLER. SELLER HAS NO KNOWLEDGE OF OR  
CONTROL OVER THE PRIOR USE OR MISUSE OF THE GOODS OR ANY MODIFICATIONS 
TO  THE GOODS FOLLOWING ORIGINAL MANUFACTURE. NEITHER DOES SELLER HAVE 
KNOWLEDGE OR CONTROL OVER THE APPLICATION OF THE GOODS BY BUYER. IT IS THE 
BUYER’S SOLE RESPONSIBILITY TO PROVIDE PROPER SAFETY DEVICES, EQUIPMENT 
AND INSTRUCTIONS FOR ANY PARTICULAR USE OR TAKE NECCESSARY STEPS TO 
CONFORM THE GOODS AND OPERATION THEREOF TO ALL FEDERAL, STATE OR LOCAL 
GOVERNMENT SAFETY STANDARDS AND LAWS INCLUDING WITHOUT LIMITATION THE 
OCCUPATIONAL SAFETY AND HEALTH ACT OF “OSHA”. ANNOUNCEMENTS MADE BY THE  
AUCTIONEER ON THE DAY OF THE AUCTION TAKE PRECEDENCE OVER ANY PREVIOUS 
PRINTED MATERIAL PERTAINING TO THIS AUCTION. AUCTIONEER RESERVES THE RIGHT 
TO REMOVE OR ADD TO ANY AUCTION ITEMS ON THE LIST UNTIL AUCTION TIME.

PARTIAL & ABBREVIATED TERMS AND CONDITIONS OF AUCTION

    LIVE WEBCAST ONLINE ONLY   “NO ONSITE BIDDING 
TUESDAY DECEMBER 8, & WEDNESDAY DECEMBER 9, 2020 @ 10:30 a.m.

                          ALL MACHINERY MOVERS MUST BE APPROVED BY THE SELLER PRIOR TO REMOVAL OF EQUIPMENTALL MACHINERY MOVERS MUST BE APPROVED BY THE SELLER PRIOR TO REMOVAL OF EQUIPMENT
TERMS AND CONDITIONS

ALL ITEMS ARE SOLD AS-IS / WHERE - IS 
NO GUARANTEES, OR WARRANTIES ARE APPLIED

ALL ITEMS MUST BE PICKED UP BY 
SPECIFIED DATE

TERMS OF SALE: CASH OR CASHIERS CHECK 
ONLY.  18% BUYERS PREMIUM ON ALL 
PURCHASES.$200.00 REFUNDABLE CASH DEPOSIT.  
25% CASH DEPOSIT TOWARDS ALL PURCHASES. 
ALL SALES ARE SUBJECT TO CALIFORNIA SALES 
TAX.  THERE WILL BE NO EXCEPTIONS.

BID LIVE OR VIA WEBCAST

   BID ON BIDSPOTTER.COM

2 DAY PUBLIC AUCTION
   PARTIAL VIEW OF SHEET METAL & TUBING MATERIAL


